Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Sprucheklopfer
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Ralf Rufner
Thomas Heinecke
Andreas Bauer
Frank Muders
Eberhard Schmidt
Bernd Muth

Ragna Heinecke
Ernst Mick
Esther Ramert
Reinhard Bienhaus

gew.

154
118
158
167
110
109
51
61
32
15

'95 Leutershausen e.V.

verl.

32
27
32
29
30
23

9
10

5

2

Saldo

122
91
126
138
80
86
42
51
25
13

Runden

24
21
30
33
22
33
18
26
18
16

Stand:

11.08.05

Durchschnitt

ORFRPEDNDN WD SO

.083
.333
.199
.181
.636
.606
.333
.961
.388
.812



